
The Importance of the Latinx Vote: 
Why, How, & Where

September 14 - 18
Instagram [La Alianza]

Showcasing Latin American Cuisine 
every Friday @ Noon, September 18, 25 

October 2, 9, 16 
[SHPE]

Voto Latino, The Latino Vote: Latino 
Voices & Perspectives on Voting 

Monday, September 21 ~ 3:30 pm 
[Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

Me Abroad: Encountering the World, 
Overcoming Challenges 

Friday, September 25 ~ 1 pm 
[Study Abroad]

Impact of COVID-19 on Hispanic Communities 
Friday, September 25 ~ 6 pm 
[Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

Art Exhibition “Thank You for Looking: 
Children of Displacement”

Monday, September 28 - Friday, October 30 ~ 11 am-2 pm 
Tink Media Board [Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

Flamenco as a Practice of Resilience
Virtual Lecture & Workshop 

Friday, October 2 ~ 6 pm
[Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

La Alianza Student Org Conference 2020 
Saturday, October 3 - Sunday, October 4

In Conversation w/Dr. Marla Pérez-Davis (GRS ‘11) 
Thursday, October 8 ~ 6 pm
[CWRU Latinx Alumni Association]

DACA: Future at Risk
Friday, October 9 ~ 6 pm
[Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

A Critical Dialogue on Dismantling 
Anti-Blackness in the Latinx Community 
Saturday, October 10 ~ 2 pm
[CWRU Latinx Alumni Association]

POWER OF DIVERSITY LECTURE SERIES
Creating Inclusive WorkSpaces:
A Latinx Staff Perspective with
Marel Corredor-Hyland & Mark Clemente 
Tuesday, October 13 ~ 1 pm
[OIDEO]

Cafecito con SHPEtinas
Thursday, October 15 ~ 7 pm

Resilience in Our Global Community 
Friday, October 16 ~ 6 pm
[Alianza Latina/Latin Alliance]

Gala Latina: Promoting Latinx Excellence 
Saturday, October 17 ~ 6 pm
[SHPE & La Alianza]

POWER OF DIVERSITY LECTURE SERIES

Power of the Latinx Vote: Bernard L. Fraga 
Wednesday, October 21 ~ 4:30 pm
[OIDEO]

LatinX  Resilience LatinX  Resilience 
Finding Hope in Difficult TimesFinding Hope in Difficult Times
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Events are Linked

Planning for HHM is  a jo int  ef fort  by:  Al ianza Lat ina/Lat in Al l iance,  
the Off ice of  Mult icul tural  Affa i rs ,  the Off ice for Inc lus ion,  Divers i ty,  & Equal  Oppor tunity,  

the Society of  Hispanic Profess ional  Engineers ,  La Al ianza,  
the Off ice of  Educat ion Abroad,  and the Lat inx Alumni Associat ion

http://cglink.me/r793462
http://cglink.me/r747412
http://cglink.me/r795235
http://cglink.me/r795285
http://cglink.me/r793810
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfejnZAJpPpgk0r_9DHOKiAzhI_g2bwQKnp5tBQ_SYjau_ZGA/viewform
http://cglink.me/r737091
http://cglink.me/r793381
http://cglink.me/r795271
http://cglink.me/r793377
http://cglink.me/r766689
https://www.instagram.com/laalianzacwru/
https://cwru.events.alumniq.com/go/hc20
http://cglink.me/r793638
http://cglink.me/r794870
http://cglink.me/r797860
https://linktr.ee/cwruhhm



